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Ciencias sociales I

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.RAÚL MOSQUEDA RODRÍGUEZ

18 5 5 7 51 ALMANZA ANGEL JOSHUAALMANZA CARRANCO ANGEL JOSHUA
12 5 5 5 52 ALMANZA DIEGO ANTONIOALMANZA RAMIREZ DIEGO ANTONIO
24 7 6.8 6 73 ALVARADO MARIOALVARADO TELLEZ MARIO
24 8.1 8.1 8.4 84 ARREDONDO KENDRA NATHALIAARREDONDO PALMA KENDRA NATHALIA
24 6.2 5 7 65 ARRIAGA BRAYAN JESUSARRIAGA VARGAS BRAYAN JESUS
24 6.3 6 7 66 ARVIZU DANIEL ULISESARVIZU JUAREZ DANIEL ULISES
12 5 5 5 57 BANDA CRISTIAN MARTINBANDA SANCHEZ CRISTIAN MARTIN
16 6.1 5 5 58 BAUTISTA AMAIABAUTISTA CERVANTES AMAIA
24 6 6 6 69 CANTADOR JORGE YOVANICANTADOR HERNANDEZ JORGE YOVANI
10 4 5 5 510 CARRANCO JOSE CRUZCARRANCO MEZA JOSE CRUZ
24 7 7 7.5 711 CARRILLO TERESA GUADALUPECARRILLO MARTINEZ TERESA GUADALUPE
20 5 6 7.5 612 CAZARES ELIAS FIDELCAZARES GONZALEZ ELIAS FIDEL
24 6 6 6 613 DEL VALLE JUAN DIEGODEL VALLE VAZQUEZ JUAN DIEGO
16 5 5 8 514 DURAN PILAR NAYDELINEDURAN ORTEGA PILAR NAYDELINE
12 5 5 5 515 ESCOTO BEATRIZ GUADALUPEESCOTO PEREZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE
20 5 7.3 8 716 EVARISTO ROMINAEVARISTO GARCIA ROMINA
20 6 6 6 617 FLORES GIOVANNY ALEXANDERFLORES ALEJOS GIOVANNY ALEXANDER
24 8.8 8.5 8.5 918 GARCIA LIZETHGARCIA GRANADOS LIZETH
24 7.6 6 8 719 GARCIA BRITTANY DANIELAGARCIA TENIENTE BRITTANY DANIELA
24 6.7 7.8 8 820 LARA JUAN DIEGOLARA MORENO JUAN DIEGO
24 7.5 7 9 821 LEMUS CRISTIAN ABRILLEMUS SANTIAGO CRISTIAN ABRIL
24 6.2 7.1 7.9 722 MALDONADO PERLA VALERIAMALDONADO PATIÑO PERLA VALERIA
24 7.8 8.5 9.5 923 MARTINEZ ROMINA GUADALUPEMARTINEZ PARAMO ROMINA GUADALUPE
24 8.1 8.5 7 824 MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUELMARTINEZ ROJAS JOSE MIGUEL
20 5 6.5 7 625 MENDOZA MOISES EMILIANOMENDOZA RAMIREZ MOISES EMILIANO
24 7.8 8 7.5 826 MORENO DENISSE PAULINAMORENO MARTINEZ DENISSE PAULINA
18 5 5 5 527 MUÑIZ AXEL ISRAELMUÑIZ GASCA AXEL ISRAEL
24 6 6 7.9 728 NUÑEZ ALONSO EMMANUELNUÑEZ TIERRABLANCA ALONSO EMMANUEL
22 6 6 6 629 OJEDA CESAR STEVENOJEDA GARCIA CESAR STEVEN
24 7.6 7 8.5 830 PATIÑO CARMEN PALOMAPATIÑO TORRES CARMEN PALOMA
24 6.7 6.6 5 631 PEREZ JOSUE TADEOPEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSUE TADEO
24 6.8 7 7.9 732 PEREZ GUADALUPE MERCEDESPEREZ ROMERO GUADALUPE MERCEDES
24 6 6 6 633 PESCADOR GRACIELAPESCADOR GARCIA GRACIELA
24 7.5 7.5 8.3 834 PLANCARTE YAZMIN FERNANDAPLANCARTE FLORES YAZMIN FERNANDA
24 6 6 6 635 PLAZA BRENDAPLAZA - BRENDA
24 5 6 7.4 636 PRIETO LUIS ANGELPRIETO SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL
24 7.2 7.5 8.4 837 PUENTE LUIS JAVIERPUENTE VALDEZ LUIS JAVIER
24 7.8 6.1 7.5 738 RAMIREZ REGINARAMIREZ DELGADO REGINA
22 6 6 6 639 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ MONTERO FERNANDO
20 6 6 6 640 RAMIREZ VALERIARAMIREZ RICO VALERIA
24 7.3 8.3 8.3 841 RINCON ZARA LINETTERINCON FIGUEROA ZARA LINETTE
24 6.5 6.6 6.7 742 SALAZAR EMILIANOSALAZAR ROJAS EMILIANO
24 7.7 6.7 8.2 843 SILVA GEMA GABRIELASILVA MEDINA GEMA GABRIELA
24 6.5 6 6 644 URIBE BRYAN AARONURIBE NIETO BRYAN AARON
24 7.2 6.7 7 745 VALENZUELA GEOVANIVALENZUELA PEREZ GEOVANI
12 5 5 5 546 VALLEJO JUAN PABLOVALLEJO MARIN JUAN PABLO
24 6.8 7.5 7 747 VAZQUEZ ALEX DE JESUSVAZQUEZ ROJAS ALEX DE JESUS

6.66.96.4
% I.R: 25.5

6.4
21.3

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

Cultura digital I

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.LUIS FERNANDO FRÍAS FRANCO

44 6.4 5 6.8 61 ALMANZA ANGEL JOSHUAALMANZA CARRANCO ANGEL JOSHUA
40 4.7 5 3.2 52 ALMANZA DIEGO ANTONIOALMANZA RAMIREZ DIEGO ANTONIO
45 7.5 9.1 7.7 83 ALVARADO MARIOALVARADO TELLEZ MARIO
43 8.5 8.8 7.7 84 ARREDONDO KENDRA NATHALIAARREDONDO PALMA KENDRA NATHALIA
43 8.4 7.1 6.1 75 ARRIAGA BRAYAN JESUSARRIAGA VARGAS BRAYAN JESUS
43 7 6.2 7.6 76 ARVIZU DANIEL ULISESARVIZU JUAREZ DANIEL ULISES
38 7 5 3.5 57 BANDA CRISTIAN MARTINBANDA SANCHEZ CRISTIAN MARTIN
43 8.2 4.5 2 58 BAUTISTA AMAIABAUTISTA CERVANTES AMAIA
45 6 8.2 5.1 69 CANTADOR JORGE YOVANICANTADOR HERNANDEZ JORGE YOVANI
32 3.2 2 0 510 CARRANCO JOSE CRUZCARRANCO MEZA JOSE CRUZ
45 7 9.1 7.4 811 CARRILLO TERESA GUADALUPECARRILLO MARTINEZ TERESA GUADALUPE
42 4.4 7.1 6.3 512 CAZARES ELIAS FIDELCAZARES GONZALEZ ELIAS FIDEL
43 7.4 5 6 613 DEL VALLE JUAN DIEGODEL VALLE VAZQUEZ JUAN DIEGO
40 8.3 6 7.2 714 DURAN PILAR NAYDELINEDURAN ORTEGA PILAR NAYDELINE
42 8.6 6 7.1 715 ESCOTO BEATRIZ GUADALUPEESCOTO PEREZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE
41 6.8 2 2.9 516 EVARISTO ROMINAEVARISTO GARCIA ROMINA
45 7.9 6.8 6.6 717 FLORES GIOVANNY ALEXANDERFLORES ALEJOS GIOVANNY ALEXANDER
45 7.7 8.1 7.7 818 GARCIA LIZETHGARCIA GRANADOS LIZETH
45 6.5 6.1 6 619 GARCIA BRITTANY DANIELAGARCIA TENIENTE BRITTANY DANIELA
45 7.2 5.5 8.9 720 LARA JUAN DIEGOLARA MORENO JUAN DIEGO
37 6.8 7.1 7.1 721 LEMUS CRISTIAN ABRILLEMUS SANTIAGO CRISTIAN ABRIL
45 8.2 7.4 7.8 822 MALDONADO PERLA VALERIAMALDONADO PATIÑO PERLA VALERIA
45 8.2 8.5 8.3 823 MARTINEZ ROMINA GUADALUPEMARTINEZ PARAMO ROMINA GUADALUPE
43 7.3 7.3 7.4 724 MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUELMARTINEZ ROJAS JOSE MIGUEL
42 4 7.3 8 625 MENDOZA MOISES EMILIANOMENDOZA RAMIREZ MOISES EMILIANO
45 7.6 5.5 8.6 726 MORENO DENISSE PAULINAMORENO MARTINEZ DENISSE PAULINA
40 4 6.6 6.3 527 MUÑIZ AXEL ISRAELMUÑIZ GASCA AXEL ISRAEL
40 6 6.2 6.5 628 NUÑEZ ALONSO EMMANUELNUÑEZ TIERRABLANCA ALONSO EMMANUEL
45 6.2 4.5 6.2 529 OJEDA CESAR STEVENOJEDA GARCIA CESAR STEVEN
40 6.1 6 6.1 630 PATIÑO CARMEN PALOMAPATIÑO TORRES CARMEN PALOMA
43 6.1 7.9 7.2 731 PEREZ JOSUE TADEOPEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSUE TADEO
44 8.1 7.9 6.8 832 PEREZ GUADALUPE MERCEDESPEREZ ROMERO GUADALUPE MERCEDES
36 6.7 6 5 533 PESCADOR GRACIELAPESCADOR GARCIA GRACIELA
43 8.5 7.9 5.3 734 PLANCARTE YAZMIN FERNANDAPLANCARTE FLORES YAZMIN FERNANDA
42 6.7 6 5.5 635 PLAZA BRENDAPLAZA - BRENDA
41 6.1 2 4.3 536 PRIETO LUIS ANGELPRIETO SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL
44 8 6.5 7.3 737 PUENTE LUIS JAVIERPUENTE VALDEZ LUIS JAVIER
45 7.3 6.8 6.2 738 RAMIREZ REGINARAMIREZ DELGADO REGINA
42 7.6 5.3 7.9 739 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ MONTERO FERNANDO
35 10 2 6.5 540 RAMIREZ VALERIARAMIREZ RICO VALERIA
45 8.1 8.5 7.1 841 RINCON ZARA LINETTERINCON FIGUEROA ZARA LINETTE
45 7.7 8.8 6.2 842 SALAZAR EMILIANOSALAZAR ROJAS EMILIANO
45 8.9 7.1 6.7 843 SILVA GEMA GABRIELASILVA MEDINA GEMA GABRIELA
41 7 5 6 644 URIBE BRYAN AARONURIBE NIETO BRYAN AARON
45 8.2 8.8 7.3 845 VALENZUELA GEOVANIVALENZUELA PEREZ GEOVANI
0 0 0 0 546 VALLEJO JUAN PABLOVALLEJO MARIN JUAN PABLO
43 8.4 7.7 7.3 847 VAZQUEZ ALEX DE JESUSVAZQUEZ ROJAS ALEX DE JESUS

6.66.26.2
% I.R: 12.8

6.9
31.9

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



Humanidades I

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.BULMARO JILOTE GASCA

60 6.4 6.5 6.6 71 ALMANZA ANGEL JOSHUAALMANZA CARRANCO ANGEL JOSHUA
60 7.1 6.1 5 62 ALMANZA DIEGO ANTONIOALMANZA RAMIREZ DIEGO ANTONIO
60 7.4 8.4 7.7 83 ALVARADO MARIOALVARADO TELLEZ MARIO
60 9.2 9.5 8.3 94 ARREDONDO KENDRA NATHALIAARREDONDO PALMA KENDRA NATHALIA
60 7.6 5.6 7.8 75 ARRIAGA BRAYAN JESUSARRIAGA VARGAS BRAYAN JESUS
60 8 4.5 5.9 66 ARVIZU DANIEL ULISESARVIZU JUAREZ DANIEL ULISES
60 7.4 7.1 4.9 67 BANDA CRISTIAN MARTINBANDA SANCHEZ CRISTIAN MARTIN
60 7 5.4 7.4 78 BAUTISTA AMAIABAUTISTA CERVANTES AMAIA
60 8.2 7 8.4 89 CANTADOR JORGE YOVANICANTADOR HERNANDEZ JORGE YOVANI
60 6.7 4 5.2 510 CARRANCO JOSE CRUZCARRANCO MEZA JOSE CRUZ
60 8.3 8.6 7.3 811 CARRILLO TERESA GUADALUPECARRILLO MARTINEZ TERESA GUADALUPE
60 8 7.3 7 712 CAZARES ELIAS FIDELCAZARES GONZALEZ ELIAS FIDEL
60 8 6.9 7.1 713 DEL VALLE JUAN DIEGODEL VALLE VAZQUEZ JUAN DIEGO
60 7.4 6.8 7.5 714 DURAN PILAR NAYDELINEDURAN ORTEGA PILAR NAYDELINE
60 6.7 4.4 5.4 515 ESCOTO BEATRIZ GUADALUPEESCOTO PEREZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE
60 6 6.1 6.7 616 EVARISTO ROMINAEVARISTO GARCIA ROMINA
60 6.2 7.1 7.9 717 FLORES GIOVANNY ALEXANDERFLORES ALEJOS GIOVANNY ALEXANDER
60 7.3 9.9 8.1 818 GARCIA LIZETHGARCIA GRANADOS LIZETH
60 7.9 7.7 7.3 819 GARCIA BRITTANY DANIELAGARCIA TENIENTE BRITTANY DANIELA
60 7 6.7 7.4 720 LARA JUAN DIEGOLARA MORENO JUAN DIEGO
60 6.9 7.6 6.6 721 LEMUS CRISTIAN ABRILLEMUS SANTIAGO CRISTIAN ABRIL
60 8.4 7.5 7.1 822 MALDONADO PERLA VALERIAMALDONADO PATIÑO PERLA VALERIA
60 8.4 8.9 8.1 823 MARTINEZ ROMINA GUADALUPEMARTINEZ PARAMO ROMINA GUADALUPE
60 7.7 8.3 7.9 824 MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUELMARTINEZ ROJAS JOSE MIGUEL
60 5 8.5 8 725 MENDOZA MOISES EMILIANOMENDOZA RAMIREZ MOISES EMILIANO
60 8.2 7.8 7.4 826 MORENO DENISSE PAULINAMORENO MARTINEZ DENISSE PAULINA
60 5.9 8.7 6.8 727 MUÑIZ AXEL ISRAELMUÑIZ GASCA AXEL ISRAEL
60 7.8 7.2 6.4 728 NUÑEZ ALONSO EMMANUELNUÑEZ TIERRABLANCA ALONSO EMMANUEL
60 6.2 6.8 5.8 629 OJEDA CESAR STEVENOJEDA GARCIA CESAR STEVEN
60 8.1 7.5 7.1 830 PATIÑO CARMEN PALOMAPATIÑO TORRES CARMEN PALOMA
60 8.2 7.3 7.7 831 PEREZ JOSUE TADEOPEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSUE TADEO
60 8.3 9.3 7.3 832 PEREZ GUADALUPE MERCEDESPEREZ ROMERO GUADALUPE MERCEDES
60 5.7 7 7.6 733 PESCADOR GRACIELAPESCADOR GARCIA GRACIELA
60 8.7 8.9 8.2 934 PLANCARTE YAZMIN FERNANDAPLANCARTE FLORES YAZMIN FERNANDA
60 8 7.1 6.8 735 PLAZA BRENDAPLAZA - BRENDA
60 7.1 6.7 6.6 736 PRIETO LUIS ANGELPRIETO SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL
60 8.1 7.6 8 837 PUENTE LUIS JAVIERPUENTE VALDEZ LUIS JAVIER
60 8.6 8.5 7.4 838 RAMIREZ REGINARAMIREZ DELGADO REGINA
60 7.7 6.8 7.8 739 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ MONTERO FERNANDO
60 5 2.7 5.2 540 RAMIREZ VALERIARAMIREZ RICO VALERIA
60 7.1 7.4 7.9 741 RINCON ZARA LINETTERINCON FIGUEROA ZARA LINETTE
60 6.7 9.5 6.8 842 SALAZAR EMILIANOSALAZAR ROJAS EMILIANO
60 8.4 8.1 7.5 843 SILVA GEMA GABRIELASILVA MEDINA GEMA GABRIELA
60 7 5.6 6.7 644 URIBE BRYAN AARONURIBE NIETO BRYAN AARON
60 7.2 8.7 6.9 845 VALENZUELA GEOVANIVALENZUELA PEREZ GEOVANI
60 2 2 2 546 VALLEJO JUAN PABLOVALLEJO MARIN JUAN PABLO
60 6.3 7.4 8.4 747 VAZQUEZ ALEX DE JESUSVAZQUEZ ROJAS ALEX DE JESUS

7.17.07.1
% I.R: 10.6

7.2
17.0

PROMEDIO:
#### 8.5

Inglés I

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.MARGARITA ELENA RUIZ MARTÍNEZ

45 6.1 5.3 2 51 ALMANZA ANGEL JOSHUAALMANZA CARRANCO ANGEL JOSHUA
42 5.3 5.7 3 52 ALMANZA DIEGO ANTONIOALMANZA RAMIREZ DIEGO ANTONIO
45 7.5 7 7.2 73 ALVARADO MARIOALVARADO TELLEZ MARIO
45 7.8 8.6 6.7 84 ARREDONDO KENDRA NATHALIAARREDONDO PALMA KENDRA NATHALIA
44 7 6.4 6.7 75 ARRIAGA BRAYAN JESUSARRIAGA VARGAS BRAYAN JESUS
44 6.6 6.8 5.2 66 ARVIZU DANIEL ULISESARVIZU JUAREZ DANIEL ULISES
43 6.4 5.6 1 57 BANDA CRISTIAN MARTINBANDA SANCHEZ CRISTIAN MARTIN
45 8.6 7.4 2 68 BAUTISTA AMAIABAUTISTA CERVANTES AMAIA
45 6.5 6.1 6.7 69 CANTADOR JORGE YOVANICANTADOR HERNANDEZ JORGE YOVANI
41 6 4.3 1 510 CARRANCO JOSE CRUZCARRANCO MEZA JOSE CRUZ
45 7 8.2 3.6 611 CARRILLO TERESA GUADALUPECARRILLO MARTINEZ TERESA GUADALUPE
42 5.3 7.2 5.6 612 CAZARES ELIAS FIDELCAZARES GONZALEZ ELIAS FIDEL
45 6.8 6.1 4 513 DEL VALLE JUAN DIEGODEL VALLE VAZQUEZ JUAN DIEGO
44 6.8 5.5 7.1 614 DURAN PILAR NAYDELINEDURAN ORTEGA PILAR NAYDELINE
41 7.1 5 6 615 ESCOTO BEATRIZ GUADALUPEESCOTO PEREZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE
45 5.9 6.1 5.2 516 EVARISTO ROMINAEVARISTO GARCIA ROMINA
45 7.1 7.8 4.6 717 FLORES GIOVANNY ALEXANDERFLORES ALEJOS GIOVANNY ALEXANDER
45 8.1 8.4 7.3 818 GARCIA LIZETHGARCIA GRANADOS LIZETH
44 6.9 7.3 4.9 619 GARCIA BRITTANY DANIELAGARCIA TENIENTE BRITTANY DANIELA
45 5 5 5 520 GAYTAN MIGUEL ANGELGAYTAN NIETO MIGUEL ANGEL
45 6 6 6 621 GUTIERREZ MARCO ANTONIOGUTIERREZ CHIMAL MARCO ANTONIO
45 6.7 4.8 6.7 622 LARA JUAN DIEGOLARA MORENO JUAN DIEGO
44 7.1 6.4 5.1 623 LEMUS CRISTIAN ABRILLEMUS SANTIAGO CRISTIAN ABRIL
45 0 0 0 524 LUNA MAURICIOLUNA VALENCIA MAURICIO
45 6.6 4.1 5 525 MALDONADO PERLA VALERIAMALDONADO PATIÑO PERLA VALERIA
45 7.6 9.2 8.8 926 MARTINEZ ROMINA GUADALUPEMARTINEZ PARAMO ROMINA GUADALUPE
45 7.3 6.8 6.8 727 MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUELMARTINEZ ROJAS JOSE MIGUEL
39 5.3 7 6.2 628 MENDOZA MOISES EMILIANOMENDOZA RAMIREZ MOISES EMILIANO
45 6.1 4.7 5.7 529 MORENO DENISSE PAULINAMORENO MARTINEZ DENISSE PAULINA
40 5.8 6.7 5.5 630 MUÑIZ AXEL ISRAELMUÑIZ GASCA AXEL ISRAEL
45 5.8 6.9 5.5 631 NUÑEZ ALONSO EMMANUELNUÑEZ TIERRABLANCA ALONSO EMMANUEL
44 7.1 3 2.2 532 OJEDA CESAR STEVENOJEDA GARCIA CESAR STEVEN
44 6.8 6.1 4.2 533 PATIÑO CARMEN PALOMAPATIÑO TORRES CARMEN PALOMA
45 5.8 6.9 6.2 634 PEREZ JOSUE TADEOPEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSUE TADEO
45 7.4 8.7 4.1 735 PEREZ GUADALUPE MERCEDESPEREZ ROMERO GUADALUPE MERCEDES
45 7 5 3.3 536 PESCADOR GRACIELAPESCADOR GARCIA GRACIELA
44 7.1 7.1 6.1 737 PLANCARTE YAZMIN FERNANDAPLANCARTE FLORES YAZMIN FERNANDA
45 6.5 5.1 4.3 538 PLAZA BRENDAPLAZA - BRENDA
44 6.3 4 3.2 539 PRIETO LUIS ANGELPRIETO SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL
45 6.9 7.2 5.5 740 PUENTE LUIS JAVIERPUENTE VALDEZ LUIS JAVIER
45 7.8 7.3 6.3 741 RAMIREZ REGINARAMIREZ DELGADO REGINA
41 6.9 4 4.2 542 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ MONTERO FERNANDO
45 9.3 3 7.5 743 RAMIREZ VALERIARAMIREZ RICO VALERIA
40 6.8 7.6 4.4 644 RINCON ZARA LINETTERINCON FIGUEROA ZARA LINETTE
45 6.3 6.5 7.9 745 SALAZAR EMILIANOSALAZAR ROJAS EMILIANO
44 6.8 7.5 6.4 746 SILVA GEMA GABRIELASILVA MEDINA GEMA GABRIELA
43 6.9 4.8 3.7 547 URIBE BRYAN AARONURIBE NIETO BRYAN AARON
45 7 7 5.5 748 VALENZUELA GEOVANIVALENZUELA PEREZ GEOVANI
45 0 0 0 549 VALLEJO JUAN PABLOVALLEJO MARIN JUAN PABLO
45 6.6 7.4 4.9 650 VAZQUEZ ALEX DE JESUSVAZQUEZ ROJAS ALEX DE JESUS

6.04.96.0
% I.R: 20.0

6.5
38.0

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



La materia y sus interacciones

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.ITZELL FERNANDA ESTRADA ROJO

59 7.5 6.2 5 61 ALMANZA ANGEL JOSHUAALMANZA CARRANCO ANGEL JOSHUA
54 5.3 6.7 3 52 ALMANZA DIEGO ANTONIOALMANZA RAMIREZ DIEGO ANTONIO
60 8.8 8.3 8.2 83 ALVARADO MARIOALVARADO TELLEZ MARIO
60 9.5 9 8.5 94 ARREDONDO KENDRA NATHALIAARREDONDO PALMA KENDRA NATHALIA
60 7.7 6 6.9 75 ARRIAGA BRAYAN JESUSARRIAGA VARGAS BRAYAN JESUS
60 8.8 9.6 6.4 86 ARVIZU DANIEL ULISESARVIZU JUAREZ DANIEL ULISES
60 7.5 5 5 57 BANDA CRISTIAN MARTINBANDA SANCHEZ CRISTIAN MARTIN
60 7.9 7.5 4 68 BAUTISTA AMAIABAUTISTA CERVANTES AMAIA
60 8.2 6 7 79 CANTADOR JORGE YOVANICANTADOR HERNANDEZ JORGE YOVANI
51 5.2 5 1.5 510 CARRANCO JOSE CRUZCARRANCO MEZA JOSE CRUZ
60 8.5 7.3 9.2 811 CARRILLO TERESA GUADALUPECARRILLO MARTINEZ TERESA GUADALUPE
54 5 6 7 612 CAZARES ELIAS FIDELCAZARES GONZALEZ ELIAS FIDEL
60 8.4 6.7 6 713 DEL VALLE JUAN DIEGODEL VALLE VAZQUEZ JUAN DIEGO
60 6.5 8.5 7.7 814 DURAN PILAR NAYDELINEDURAN ORTEGA PILAR NAYDELINE
60 8 6.2 4 615 ESCOTO BEATRIZ GUADALUPEESCOTO PEREZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE
60 6.5 6 6 616 EVARISTO ROMINAEVARISTO GARCIA ROMINA
60 8.5 7.1 7.2 817 FLORES GIOVANNY ALEXANDERFLORES ALEJOS GIOVANNY ALEXANDER
60 10 8.5 10 1018 GARCIA LIZETHGARCIA GRANADOS LIZETH
60 7.8 6.1 6.8 719 GARCIA BRITTANY DANIELAGARCIA TENIENTE BRITTANY DANIELA
60 0 5 0 520 GAYTAN MIGUEL ANGELGAYTAN NIETO MIGUEL ANGEL
60 9 8.1 9 921 LARA JUAN DIEGOLARA MORENO JUAN DIEGO
59 6.8 7.2 8.5 822 LEMUS CRISTIAN ABRILLEMUS SANTIAGO CRISTIAN ABRIL
60 8.5 6.8 6.8 723 MALDONADO PERLA VALERIAMALDONADO PATIÑO PERLA VALERIA
60 9.3 9.2 10 1024 MARTINEZ ROMINA GUADALUPEMARTINEZ PARAMO ROMINA GUADALUPE
60 9 8.9 10 925 MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUELMARTINEZ ROJAS JOSE MIGUEL
50 1 8.6 9.2 626 MENDOZA MOISES EMILIANOMENDOZA RAMIREZ MOISES EMILIANO
60 8 6.7 8.5 827 MORENO DENISSE PAULINAMORENO MARTINEZ DENISSE PAULINA
50 1 8.5 6 528 MUÑIZ AXEL ISRAELMUÑIZ GASCA AXEL ISRAEL
60 7.1 7.2 7 729 NUÑEZ ALONSO EMMANUELNUÑEZ TIERRABLANCA ALONSO EMMANUEL
60 6 6.7 6 630 OJEDA CESAR STEVENOJEDA GARCIA CESAR STEVEN
60 5 6 6.3 531 PATIÑO CARMEN PALOMAPATIÑO TORRES CARMEN PALOMA
60 6.5 8.1 8.8 832 PEREZ JOSUE TADEOPEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSUE TADEO
60 8.3 8.7 6.7 833 PEREZ GUADALUPE MERCEDESPEREZ ROMERO GUADALUPE MERCEDES
60 6.5 6 7.5 734 PESCADOR GRACIELAPESCADOR GARCIA GRACIELA
60 8.8 8.2 7 835 PLANCARTE YAZMIN FERNANDAPLANCARTE FLORES YAZMIN FERNANDA
58 6.5 7.2 7.5 736 PLAZA BRENDAPLAZA - BRENDA
59 6 7.6 7 737 PRIETO LUIS ANGELPRIETO SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL
60 8.6 8.1 9.2 938 PUENTE LUIS JAVIERPUENTE VALDEZ LUIS JAVIER
60 8 7.5 7.4 839 RAMIREZ REGINARAMIREZ DELGADO REGINA
60 7 6 7.5 740 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ MONTERO FERNANDO
59 7 5 6.7 641 RAMIREZ VALERIARAMIREZ RICO VALERIA
60 7.7 8 6 742 RINCON ZARA LINETTERINCON FIGUEROA ZARA LINETTE
60 9.1 7.5 6.5 843 SALAZAR EMILIANOSALAZAR ROJAS EMILIANO
60 8 8.1 7.8 844 SILVA GEMA GABRIELASILVA MEDINA GEMA GABRIELA
60 7.1 6.4 5 645 URIBE BRYAN AARONURIBE NIETO BRYAN AARON
60 8.2 7.8 7.7 846 VALENZUELA GEOVANIVALENZUELA PEREZ GEOVANI
60 0 0 0 547 VALLEJO JUAN PABLOVALLEJO MARIN JUAN PABLO
60 7.9 7.7 9.3 848 VAZQUEZ ALEX DE JESUSVAZQUEZ ROJAS ALEX DE JESUS

7.16.87.1
% I.R: 16.7

7.0
10.4

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

Lengua y comunicación I

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.HILDA ALMANZA ARROYO

40 5 7.4 5.6 61 ALMANZA ANGEL JOSHUAALMANZA CARRANCO ANGEL JOSHUA
36 4 4 5 52 ALMANZA DIEGO ANTONIOALMANZA RAMIREZ DIEGO ANTONIO
42 6 8.1 8 73 ALVARADO MARIOALVARADO TELLEZ MARIO
36 10 10 9.1 104 ARREDONDO KENDRA NATHALIAARREDONDO PALMA KENDRA NATHALIA
30 6 5.1 5 55 ARRIAGA BRAYAN JESUSARRIAGA VARGAS BRAYAN JESUS
40 8.1 6.4 5.7 76 ARVIZU DANIEL ULISESARVIZU JUAREZ DANIEL ULISES
41 5 4 5 57 BANDA CRISTIAN MARTINBANDA SANCHEZ CRISTIAN MARTIN
37 5 5 5 58 BAUTISTA AMAIABAUTISTA CERVANTES AMAIA
40 7 8 6 79 CANTADOR JORGE YOVANICANTADOR HERNANDEZ JORGE YOVANI
29 5 2 5 510 CARRANCO JOSE CRUZCARRANCO MEZA JOSE CRUZ
43 7 9 6 711 CARRILLO TERESA GUADALUPECARRILLO MARTINEZ TERESA GUADALUPE
29 3 6.2 7 512 CAZARES ELIAS FIDELCAZARES GONZALEZ ELIAS FIDEL
37 6.3 6 5 513 DEL VALLE JUAN DIEGODEL VALLE VAZQUEZ JUAN DIEGO
39 6 5.7 7 614 DURAN PILAR NAYDELINEDURAN ORTEGA PILAR NAYDELINE
31 5 3 5 515 ESCOTO BEATRIZ GUADALUPEESCOTO PEREZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE
38 4 5 5.4 516 EVARISTO ROMINAEVARISTO GARCIA ROMINA
42 6 7 5.5 617 FLORES GIOVANNY ALEXANDERFLORES ALEJOS GIOVANNY ALEXANDER
44 9.2 9.2 9.3 918 GARCIA LIZETHGARCIA GRANADOS LIZETH
42 6 7.4 5 619 GARCIA BRITTANY DANIELAGARCIA TENIENTE BRITTANY DANIELA
42 6 8 8 720 LARA JUAN DIEGOLARA MORENO JUAN DIEGO
40 7.4 7 8.2 821 LEMUS CRISTIAN ABRILLEMUS SANTIAGO CRISTIAN ABRIL
43 6 7 9 722 MALDONADO PERLA VALERIAMALDONADO PATIÑO PERLA VALERIA
44 10 9 10 1023 MARTINEZ ROMINA GUADALUPEMARTINEZ PARAMO ROMINA GUADALUPE
40 7.4 9 8 824 MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUELMARTINEZ ROJAS JOSE MIGUEL
30 3 8.4 6.6 525 MENDOZA MOISES EMILIANOMENDOZA RAMIREZ MOISES EMILIANO
39 9 8.4 8.2 926 MORENO DENISSE PAULINAMORENO MARTINEZ DENISSE PAULINA
36 3 5 5 527 MUÑIZ AXEL ISRAELMUÑIZ GASCA AXEL ISRAEL
41 6 6 6 628 NUÑEZ ALONSO EMMANUELNUÑEZ TIERRABLANCA ALONSO EMMANUEL
41 5 4 5 529 OJEDA CESAR STEVENOJEDA GARCIA CESAR STEVEN
37 5 6 7 630 PATIÑO CARMEN PALOMAPATIÑO TORRES CARMEN PALOMA
43 6 6.1 6 631 PEREZ JOSUE TADEOPEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSUE TADEO
43 6 9.3 6.2 732 PEREZ GUADALUPE MERCEDESPEREZ ROMERO GUADALUPE MERCEDES
35 5 4.2 5.2 533 PESCADOR GRACIELAPESCADOR GARCIA GRACIELA
44 10 8.3 7.4 934 PLANCARTE YAZMIN FERNANDAPLANCARTE FLORES YAZMIN FERNANDA
39 8 7 6 735 PLAZA BRENDAPLAZA - BRENDA
42 4 5 5.1 536 PRIETO LUIS ANGELPRIETO SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL
43 9 8 7 837 PUENTE LUIS JAVIERPUENTE VALDEZ LUIS JAVIER
43 8 7 6.1 738 RAMIREZ REGINARAMIREZ DELGADO REGINA
41 5 4 5 539 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ MONTERO FERNANDO
36 5 4 5 540 RAMIREZ VALERIARAMIREZ RICO VALERIA
42 7 9 6.2 741 RINCON ZARA LINETTERINCON FIGUEROA ZARA LINETTE
39 8 7.1 5 742 SALAZAR EMILIANOSALAZAR ROJAS EMILIANO
43 8 8 8.3 843 SILVA GEMA GABRIELASILVA MEDINA GEMA GABRIELA
40 7 3.5 7.5 644 URIBE BRYAN AARONURIBE NIETO BRYAN AARON
41 7.1 8.3 8.4 845 VALENZUELA GEOVANIVALENZUELA PEREZ GEOVANI
0 3 0 0 546 VALLEJO JUAN PABLOVALLEJO MARIN JUAN PABLO
38 8 6.3 8.1 747 VAZQUEZ ALEX DE JESUSVAZQUEZ ROJAS ALEX DE JESUS

6.56.36.4
% I.R: 36.2

6.3
34.0

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

DISEÑO: PEDRO GONZÁLEZ LÓPEZ



Pensamiento matemático I

Asis    P1   P2  P3   FIN.BENITO JUÁREZ LEÓN

60 5 4 9 61 ALMANZA ANGEL JOSHUAALMANZA CARRANCO ANGEL JOSHUA
60 5 4 5 52 ALMANZA DIEGO ANTONIOALMANZA RAMIREZ DIEGO ANTONIO
60 6 9 8 83 ALVARADO MARIOALVARADO TELLEZ MARIO
60 9 9 8 94 ARREDONDO KENDRA NATHALIAARREDONDO PALMA KENDRA NATHALIA
60 5 3 10 65 ARRIAGA BRAYAN JESUSARRIAGA VARGAS BRAYAN JESUS
60 5 6 9 76 ARVIZU DANIEL ULISESARVIZU JUAREZ DANIEL ULISES
60 5 5 5 57 BANDA CRISTIAN MARTINBANDA SANCHEZ CRISTIAN MARTIN
60 5 4 9 68 BAUTISTA AMAIABAUTISTA CERVANTES AMAIA
60 5 6 9 79 CANTADOR JORGE YOVANICANTADOR HERNANDEZ JORGE YOVANI
60 5 4 5 510 CARRANCO JOSE CRUZCARRANCO MEZA JOSE CRUZ
60 5 5 9 611 CARRILLO TERESA GUADALUPECARRILLO MARTINEZ TERESA GUADALUPE
60 5 1 7 512 CAZARES ELIAS FIDELCAZARES GONZALEZ ELIAS FIDEL
60 5 4 9 613 DEL VALLE JUAN DIEGODEL VALLE VAZQUEZ JUAN DIEGO
60 5 4 9 614 DURAN PILAR NAYDELINEDURAN ORTEGA PILAR NAYDELINE
60 5 4 9 615 ESCOTO BEATRIZ GUADALUPEESCOTO PEREZ BEATRIZ GUADALUPE
60 5 5 5 516 EVARISTO ROMINAEVARISTO GARCIA ROMINA
60 5 4 9 617 FLORES GIOVANNY ALEXANDERFLORES ALEJOS GIOVANNY ALEXANDER
60 7 7 9 818 GARCIA LIZETHGARCIA GRANADOS LIZETH
60 5 5 9 619 GARCIA BRITTANY DANIELAGARCIA TENIENTE BRITTANY DANIELA
60 5 3 5 520 GUTIERREZ MARCO ANTONIOGUTIERREZ CHIMAL MARCO ANTONIO
60 9 4 7 721 LARA JUAN DIEGOLARA MORENO JUAN DIEGO
60 5 6 9 722 LEMUS CRISTIAN ABRILLEMUS SANTIAGO CRISTIAN ABRIL
60 5 4 9 623 MALDONADO PERLA VALERIAMALDONADO PATIÑO PERLA VALERIA
60 10 6 9 824 MARTINEZ ROMINA GUADALUPEMARTINEZ PARAMO ROMINA GUADALUPE
60 7 5 9 725 MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUELMARTINEZ ROJAS JOSE MIGUEL
60 5 6 8 626 MENDOZA MOISES EMILIANOMENDOZA RAMIREZ MOISES EMILIANO
60 7 5 9 727 MORENO DENISSE PAULINAMORENO MARTINEZ DENISSE PAULINA
60 5 5 9 628 MUÑIZ AXEL ISRAELMUÑIZ GASCA AXEL ISRAEL
60 5 4 9 629 NUÑEZ ALONSO EMMANUELNUÑEZ TIERRABLANCA ALONSO EMMANUEL
60 5 1 9 530 OJEDA CESAR STEVENOJEDA GARCIA CESAR STEVEN
60 5 4 9 631 PATIÑO CARMEN PALOMAPATIÑO TORRES CARMEN PALOMA
60 5 6 9 732 PEREZ JOSUE TADEOPEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSUE TADEO
60 5 6 8 633 PEREZ GUADALUPE MERCEDESPEREZ ROMERO GUADALUPE MERCEDES
60 5 5 5 534 PESCADOR GRACIELAPESCADOR GARCIA GRACIELA
60 5 6 9 735 PLANCARTE YAZMIN FERNANDAPLANCARTE FLORES YAZMIN FERNANDA
60 5 4 9 636 PLAZA BRENDAPLAZA - BRENDA
60 5 5 9 637 PRIETO LUIS ANGELPRIETO SUAREZ LUIS ANGEL
60 8 7 8 838 PUENTE LUIS JAVIERPUENTE VALDEZ LUIS JAVIER
60 5 6 8 639 RAMIREZ REGINARAMIREZ DELGADO REGINA
60 5 5 5 540 RAMIREZ FERNANDORAMIREZ MONTERO FERNANDO
60 5 3 7 541 RAMIREZ VALERIARAMIREZ RICO VALERIA
60 7 6 8 742 RINCON ZARA LINETTERINCON FIGUEROA ZARA LINETTE
60 8 5 9 743 SALAZAR EMILIANOSALAZAR ROJAS EMILIANO
60 10 5 9 844 SILVA GEMA GABRIELASILVA MEDINA GEMA GABRIELA
60 5 4 9 645 URIBE BRYAN AARONURIBE NIETO BRYAN AARON
60 8 7 9 846 VALENZUELA GEOVANIVALENZUELA PEREZ GEOVANI
60 5 3 5 547 VALLEJO JUAN PABLOVALLEJO MARIN JUAN PABLO
60 5 5 8 648 VAZQUEZ ALEX DE JESUSVAZQUEZ ROJAS ALEX DE JESUS

6.38.14.9
% I.R: 75.0

5.8
68.8

PROMEDIO:
#### ####

6.6PROMEDIO GRUPAL 6.3
28.1 31.7% I.R. GRUPAL:

6.6 6.6
28.7 23.4
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